
Alameda County
Patrick O'Connell
County Clerk Recorder
1221 Oak St, Rm 249
Oakland CA 94612
510-272-6565
pat.oconnell@acgov.org
http://www.acgov.org

Alameda County
Dave MacDonald
Elections
1225 Fallon Street, Room G-1
Oakland CA 94612
510-272-6933
dave.macdonald@acgov.org
http://www.acgov.org/rov

Alameda County
Crystal Hishida Graff
Clerk of the Board
1221 Oak St, Ste 536
Oakland CA 94612
510-272-3882
crystal.hishida@acgov.org
http://www.acgov.org

Alpine County
Barbara Howard
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
99 Water Street
Markleeville CA 96120
530-694-2281
bhoward@alpinecountyca.gov
http://www.alpinecountyca.gov

Amador County
Sheldon Johnson
County Clerk Elections Recorder
810 Court St
Jackson CA 95642
209-223-6468
sjohnson@co.amador.ca.us
http://www.co.amador.ca.us

Amador County
Jennifer Burns
Clerk of the Board
500 Argonaut Lane
Jackson CA 95642
209-223-6470
jburns@co.amador.ca.us
http://www.co.amador.ca.us

Butte County
Candace Grubbs
County Clerk Elections Recorder
25 County Center Dr, Ste 110
Oroville CA 95965-3361
530-538-6366
cgrubbs@buttecounty.net
http://clerk-recorder.buttecounty.net

Butte County
Paul Hahn
Clerk of the Board
25 County Center Dr
Oroville CA 95965
530-538-7224
phahn@buttecounty.net



Calaveras County
Madaline Krska
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
891 Mountain Ranch Rd
San Andreas CA 95249
209-754-6371
MKrska@co.calaveras.ca.us
http://co.calaveras.ca.us/cc/

Colusa County
Kathleen Moran
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
546 Jay St, Ste 200
Colusa CA 95932
530-458-0500
ccclerk@countyofcolusa.org
http://www.colusacountyclerk.com

Contra Costa County
Stephen Weir
County Clerk Elections Recorder
555 Escobar St.
Martinez CA 94553
925-335-7800
sweir@cr.cccounty.us
http://www.cocovote.us

Contra Costa County
Jeanie Rounsaville
Clerk of the Board
651 Pine Street, Rm. 106
Martinez CA 94553
925-335-1900
jroun@cob.cccounty.us
http://www.cccounty.us

Del Norte County
Jeremi Ruiz
Clerk of the Board
981 H St, Ste 200
Crescent City CA 95531
707-464-7204
jruiz@co.del-norte.ca.us
http://www.co.del-norte.ca.us

Del Norte County
Alissia Northrup
County Clerk Elections Recorder
981 H St, Ste 160
Crescent City CA 95531
707-464-7216
anorthrup@co.del-norte.ca.us
http://www.co.del-norte.ca.us

El Dorado County
Suzanne Allen de Sanchez
Clerk of the Board
330 Fair Ln
Placerville CA 95667
530-621-5654
suzanne.allendesanch@edcgov.us
http://www.edcgov.us

El Dorado County
William Schultz
County Clerk Elections Recorder
2850 Fairlane Ct
Placerville CA 95667
530-621-7480
bill.schultz@edcgov.us
http://www.co.el-dorado.ca.us/countyclerk/index.html



Fresno County
Victor Salazar
County Clerk Elections
2221 Kern St
Fresno CA 93721
559-488-1730
vesalazar@co.fresno.ca.us
http://www.co.fresno.ca.us

Fresno County
Bernice Seidel
Clerk of the Board
2281 Tulare Street, Room 301
Fresno CA 93721
559-488-3529
bseidel@co.fresno.ca.us
http://www.fresno.ca.gov

Glenn County
David Shoemaker
Clerk of the Board
526 W. Sycamore St.
Willows CA 95988
530-934-6400
dshoemaker@countyofglenn.net
http://www.countyofglenn.net

Glenn County
Sheryl Thur
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
516 W. Sycamore St, 2nd Floor
Willows CA 95988
530-934-6402
sthur@countyofglenn.net
http://www.countyofglenn.net

Humboldt County
Kathy Hayes
Clerk of the Board
825 Fifth Street, Suite 111
Eureka CA 95001
707-476-2384
khayes@co.humboldt.ca.us
http://www.co.humboldt.ca.us

Humboldt County
Carolyn Crnich
County Clerk Elections Recorder
825 5th St., 5th Floor
Eureka CA 95501
707-445-7593
CCrnich@co.humboldt.ca.us
http://www.co.humboldt.ca.us/recorder

Imperial County
Chuck Storey
County Clerk Recorder
940 Main St, Ste 202
El Centro CA 92243
760-482-4427
chuckstorey@co.imperial.ca.us
http://www.co.imperial.ca.us

Imperial County
Sylvia Bermudez
Elections Clerk of the Board
940 W. Main St, Ste 209
El Centro CA 92243
760-482-4220
sylviabermudez@co.imperial.ca.us
http://www.imperialcounty.net



Inyo County
Patricia Gunsolley
Clerk of the Board
224 N. Edwards Street
Independence CA 93526
760-878-0292
inyobos@qnet.com
http://www.countyofinyo.org

Inyo County
Kammi Foote
County Clerk Elections Recorder
168 N. Edwards
Independence CA 93526
760-878-0224
kfoote@inyocounty.us
http://www.countyofinyo.org

Kern County
Ann Barnett
County Clerk Elections Recorder
1115 Truxtun Ave
Bakersfield CA 93301
661-868-3516
barnetta@co.kern.ca.us
http://www.co.kern.ca.us/elections/

Kern County
Kathleen Krause
Clerk of the Board
1115 Truxtun Ave, 5th Floor
Bakersfield CA 93301
661-868-3585
krausek@co.kern.ca.us
http://www.co.kern.ca.us

Kings County
Ken Baird
County Clerk Elections Recorder
1400 W. Lacey Blvd.
Hanford CA 93230
559-582-3211 X 2486
ken.baird@co.kings.ca.us
http://www.countyofkings.com

Kings County
Catherine Venturella
Clerk of the Board
1400 W. Lacey Blvd., Bldg #1
Hanford CA 93230
559-582-3211X2370
catherine.venturella@co.kings.ca.us
http://www.countyofkings.com

Lake County
Diane Fridley
Elections
255 N Forbes St
Lakeport CA 95453
707-263-2372
dianef@co.lake.ca.us
http://www.co.lake.ca.us

Lake County
Pam Cochrane
County Clerk
255 N. Forbes St
Lakeport CA 95453
707-263-2311
auditor@co.lake.ca.us
http://www.co.lake.ca.us



Lake County
Kelly Cox
Clerk of the Board
255 N. Forbes Street
Lakeport CA 95453
707-263-2580
kellyc@co.lake.ca.us
http://www.co.lake.ca.us

Lassen County
Julie Bustamante
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
220 S. Lassen St., Ste. 5
Susanville CA 96130
530-251-8217
jbustamante@co.lassen.ca.us
http://www.lassencounty.org

Los Angeles County
Dean Logan
County Clerk Elections Recorder
12400 Imperial Hwy, 7th Floor
Norwalk CA 90650
562-462-2716
dlogan@rrcc.lacounty.gov
http://www.lavote.net

Los Angeles County
Sachi Hamai
Clerk of the Board
500 W. Temple St.
Los Angeles CA 90012
213-974-1401
shamai@bos.lacounty.gov
http://lacounty.info

Madera County
Rebecca Martinez
County Clerk Elections Recorder
200 W 4th St
Madera CA 93637
559-675-7721
rmartinez@madera-county.com
http://www.madera-county.com

Madera County
Tanna Boyd
Clerk of the Board
200 W. 4th St
Madera CA 93637
559-675-7700
tboyd@madera-county.com
http://www.madera-county.com

Marin County
Richard Benson
County Clerk Recorder
3501 Civic Center Drive, Suite 208
San Rafael CA 94903
415-499-7198
rbenson@co.marin.ca.us
http://www.co.marin.ca.us

Marin County
Elaine Ginnold
Elections
3501 Civic Center, Room 121
San Rafael CA 94903
415-499-6456
eginnold@co.marin.ca.us
http://www.marinvotes.org



Marin County
Matthew Hymel
Clerk of the Board
3501 Civic Center Dr., Room 325
San Rafael CA 94903
415-499-6358
mhymel@co.marin.ca.us
http://www.co.marin.ca.us

Mariposa County
Margie Williams
Clerk of the Board
5100 Bullion Street
Mariposa CA 95338
209-966-3222
mwilliams@mariposacounty.org
http://www.mariposacounty.org

Mariposa County
Keith Williams
County Clerk Elections
4982 10th St
Mariposa CA 95338
209-966-2007
kwilliams@mariposacounty.org
http://www.mariposacounty.org

Mendocino County
Susan Ranochak
County Clerk Elections Recorder
501 Low Gap Rd., Rm 1020
Ukiah CA 95482
707-463-4371
ranochas@co.mendocino.ca.us
http://www.co.mendocino.ca.us/acr

Mendocino County
Kristi Furman
Clerk of the Board
501 Low Gap Road, Room 1090
Ukiah CA 95482
707-463-4221
furmank@co.mendocino.ca.us
http://www.co.mendocino.ca.us

Merced County
Karen D Adams
County Clerk Elections
2222 "M" St, Rm 14
Merced CA 95340
209-385-7541
kadams@co.merced.ca.us
http://www.MercedElections.org

Merced County
Demetrios Tatum
Clerk of the Board
2222 "M" Street
Merced CA 95340
209-385-7637
ceo@data.co.merced.ca.us
http://www.co.merced.ca.us

Modoc County
Stephanie Northrup
Clerk of the Board
204 S. Court St.
Alturas CA 96101
530-233-6201
stephanienorthrup@co.modoc.ca.us
http://www.modoccounty.us



Modoc County
Darcy Locken
County Clerk Elections Recorder
204 S Court St
Alturas CA 96101
530-233-6205
darcylocken@co.modoc.ca.us
http://www.modoccounty.us

Mono County
Lynda Roberts
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
74 School St., Annex I
Bridgeport CA
760-932-5538
lroberts@mono.ca.gov
http://www.monocounty.ca.gov

Monterey County
Stephen Vagnini
County Clerk Recorder
168 W Alisal St, 1st Floor
Salinas CA 93901
831-755-5035
vagninis@co.monterey.ca.us
http://www.co.monterey.ca.us/recorder

Monterey County
Gail Borkowski
Clerk of the Board
168 W. Alisal St., Fl. 1
Salinas CA 93901
831-755-5066
Borkowskigt@co.monterey.ca.us
http://www.co.monterey.ca.us

Monterey County
Linda Tulett
Elections
1370-B South Main St
Salinas CA 93901
831-796-1499
tulettl@co.monterey.ca.us
http://www.montereycountyelections.us

Napa County
John Tuteur
County Clerk Elections Recorder
900 Coombs St Rm 256
Napa CA 94559
707-253-4321
john.tuteur@countyofnapa.org
http://www.countyofnapa.org

Napa County
Gladys Coil
Clerk of the Board
1195 Third St, Rm 310
Napa CA 94559
707-253-4421
gladys.coil@countyofnapa.org
http://www.countyofnapa.org

Nevada County
Cathy Thompson
Clerk of the Board
950 Maidu Ave
Nevada City CA 95959-8816
530-265-1480
clerkofboard@co.nevada.ca.us
http://www.mynevadacounty.com/boardofsupervisors



Nevada County
Gregory Diaz
County Clerk Elections Recorder
950 Maidu Ave
Nevada City CA 95959
530-265-1298
Gregory.Diaz@co.nevada.ca.us
http://www.mynevadacounty.com/elections

Orange County
Neal Kelley
Elections
1300-C S. Grand Ave.
Santa Ana CA 92705
714-567-7600
neal.kelley@rov.ocgov.com
http://www.ocvote.com

Orange County
Darlene Bloom
Clerk of the Board
333 W Santa Ana Blvd, Ste 469
Santa Ana CA 92701-4061
714-834-2206
darlene.bloom@ocgov.com
http://www.ocgov.com/cob/

Orange County
Tom Daly
County Clerk Recorder
12 Civic Center Plaza, Room 101
Santa Ana CA 92701
714-834-2500
tom.daly@rec.ocgov.com
http://www.ocrecorder.com

Placer County
Jim Mc Cauley
County Clerk Elections Recorder
2954 Richardson Drive
Auburn CA 95603
530-886-5600
jmccaule@placer.ca.gov
http://www.placer.ca.gov

Placer County
Ann Holman
Clerk of the Board
175 Fulweiler Avenue, Room 101
Auburn CA 95603
530-889-4020
aholman@placer.ca.gov
http://www.placer.ca.gov

Plumas County
Kathleen Williams
County Clerk Elections Recorder
520 Main St Rm #102
Quincy CA 95971
530-283-6256
kathywilliams@countyofplumas.com
http://www.countyofplumas.com

Plumas County
Nancy DaForno
Clerk of the Board
520 Main Street, Room 309
Quincy CA 95971
530-283-6170
nancydaforno@countyofplumas.com
http://www.countyofplumas.com



Riverside County
Larry Ward
County Clerk Recorder
2724 Gateway Dr
Riverside CA 92507
951-486-7417
lward@asrclkrec.com
http://www.riversideacr.com

Riverside County
Kari Verjil
Elections
2724 Gateway Drive
Riverside CA 92507-0918
951-486-7200
kverjil@co.riverside.ca.us
http://www.voteinfo.net

Riverside County
Kecia Harper-Ihem
Clerk of the Board
4080 Lemon St, 1st Flr
Riverside CA 92501
951-955-1061
kharper-ihem@rcbos.org
http://www.rivcocob.com

Sacramento County
Jill LaVine
Elections
7000 65th Street, Suite A
Sacramento CA 95823-2315
916-875-6451
lavinej@saccounty.net
http://www.elections.saccounty.net

Sacramento County
Cyndi Lee
Clerk of the Board
700 H St, Rm 2450
Sacramento CA 95814
916-874-5411
leecyndi@saccounty.net
http://www.sccob.saccounty.net

Sacramento County
Craig Kramer
County Clerk Recorder
600 8th St
Sacramento CA 95814
916-874-6382
kramerc@saccounty.net
http://www.ccr.saccounty.net

San Benito County
Joe Paul Gonzalez
County Clerk Elections Recorder
440 Fifth St, Rm 206
Hollister CA 95023
831-636-4016
jgonzalez@cosb.us
http://www.sbcvote.us

San Benito County
Denise Thome
Clerk of the Board
481 Fourth St.
Hollister CA 95023
831-636-4000
dthome@cosb.us
http://www.san-benito.ca.us



San Bernardino County
Laura Welch
Clerk of the Board
385 N Arrowhead Ave, 2nd Floor
San Bernardino CA 92415-0130
909-387-3841
lwelch@cob.sbcounty.gov
http://www.sbcounty.gov/cob

San Bernardino County
Michael Scarpello
Elections
777 E Rialto Ave
San Bernardino CA 92415-0770
909-387-8300
mscarpello@rov.sbcounty.gov
http://www.sbcrov.com

San Bernardino County
Dennis Draeger
County Clerk Recorder Elections
222 W Hospitality Lane, 1st Flr
San Bernardino CA 92415
855-REC-CLRK
ddraeger@asr.sbcounty.gov
http://www.sbcounty.gov/arc

San Diego County
Thomas Pastuszka
Clerk of the Board
1600 Pacific Highway, Room 402
San Diego CA 92101-2471
619-531-5431
thomas.pastuszka@sdcounty.ca.gov
http://www.sdcounty.ca.gov/cob

San Diego County
Deborah Seiler
Elections
5201 Ruffin Rd., Suite I
San Diego CA 92123
858-565-5800
deborah.seiler@sdcounty.ca.gov
http://www.sdvote.com

San Diego County
Ernest Dronenburg
County Clerk Recorder
1600 Pacific Hwy., Suite 110
San Diego CA 92101
619-531-5507
http://www.sdarcc.com

San Francisco County
Karen Yee
County Clerk
1 Dr. Carlton B Goodlett Pl.,Rm 168
San Francisco CA 94102-4687
415-554-4950
Karen.Hong@sfgov.org
http://www.sfgov.org/countyclerk

San Francisco County
John Arntz
Elections
1 Dr. Carlton B Goodlett Pl., Rm 48
San Francisco CA 94102-4635
415-554-4375
john.arntz@sfgov.org
http://www.sfelections.org



San Francisco County
Angela Calvillo
Clerk of the Board
1 Dr. Carleton B. Goodlett Pl., Rm 244
San Francisco CA 94102-4698
415-554-5184
angela.calvillo@sfgov.org
http://www.sfgov.org

San Joaquin County
Lois Sahyoun
Clerk of the Board
222 E Weber Avenue, Room 701
Stockton CA 95202
209-468-2350
Isahyoun@sjgov.org
http://www.sjcrov.org

San Joaquin County
Kenneth Blakemore
County Clerk Recorder
44 N San Joaquin Street Suite 230
Stockton CA 95202
209-468-2630
kblakemore@sjgov.org
http://www.sjgov.org

San Joaquin County
Austin Erdman
Elections
44 N. San Joaquin Street, Suite 350
Stockton CA 95202
209-468-2890
aerdman@sjgov.org
http://www.sjcrov.org

San Luis Obispo County
Julie Rodewald
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
1055 Monterey St, Rm D120
San Luis Obispo CA 93408
805-781-5080
jrodewald@co.slo.ca.us
http://www.slocounty.ca.gov/clerk

San Mateo County
Mark Church
County Clerk Elections Recorder
555 County Center
Redwood City CA 94063
650-363-4500
mchurch@smcare.org
http://www.smcare.org

San Mateo County
John Maltbie
Clerk of the Board
400 County Center
Redwood City CA 94063
650-363-4121
jmaltbie@co.sanmateo.ca.us
http://www.shapethefuture.org

Santa Barbara County
Joseph Holland
County Clerk Elections Recorder
105 E. Anapamu St #204
Santa Barbara CA 93101
805-568-2550
holland@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
http://www.sbcvote.com



Santa Barbara County
Michael Brown
Clerk of the Board Recorder
105 E. Anapamu St., Room 406
Santa Barbara CA 93101
805-568-3404
cao@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
http://www.countyofsb.org

Santa Clara County
Gina Alcomendras
County Clerk Recorder
70 W. Hedding St.,1st Fl.-East Wing
San Jose CA 95110
408-299-2481
gina.alcomendras@rec.sccgov.org
http://www.clerkrecorder.org

Santa Clara County
Elaine Larson
Elections
1553 Berger Drive, Bldg #1
San Jose CA 95112
408-282-3006
elaine.larson@rov.sccgov.org
http://www.sccvote.org

Santa Clara County
Maria Marinos
Clerk of the Board
70 W Hedding St, E Wing, 10th Floor
San Jose CA 95110
408-299-5001
maria.marinos@cob.sccgov.org
http://www.sccgov.org

Santa Cruz County
Susan Mauriello
Clerk of the Board
701 Ocean Street,, Room 520
Santa Cruz CA 95060
831-454-3400
susan.mauriello@co.santa-cruz.ca.us
http://www.co.santa-cruz.ca.us

Santa Cruz County
Gail Pellerin
County Clerk Elections
701 Ocean Street, Room 210
Santa Cruz CA 95060-4076
831-454-2060
gail.pellerin@co.santa-cruz.ca.us
http://www.votescount.com

Shasta County
Cathy Darling Allen
County Clerk Elections Recorder
1643 Market Street
Redding CA 96001
530-225-5730
cdarling@co.shasta.ca.us
http://www.co.shasta.ca.us

Shasta County
Larry Lees
Clerk of the Board
1450 Court St., Suite 308A
Redding CA 96001-1673
530-225-5550



Sierra County
Heather Foster
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
100 Courthouse Sq., Rm 11
Downieville CA 95936
530-289-3295
hfoster@sierracounty.ws
http://www.sierracounty.ws

Siskiyou County
Colleen Setzer
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
510 N. Main St.
Yreka CA 96097
530-842-8084
csetzer@co.siskiyou.ca.us
http://www.co.siskiyou.ca.us

Solano County
Michael Johnson
Clerk of the Board
675 Texas St., Suite 6500
Fairfield CA 94533
707-784-6100
mdjohnson@solanocounty.com
http://www.solanocounty.com

Solano County
Charles Lomeli
County Clerk
675 Texas St., Ste 1900
Fairfield CA 94533
707-784-6308
calomeli@solanocounty.com
http://www.solanocounty.com-taxcollector/clerk

Solano County
Ira Rosenthal
Elections
675 Texas St., Suite 2600
Fairfield CA 94533
707-784-6675
ijrosenthal@solanocounty.com
http://www.solanocounty.com

Sonoma County
Janice Atkinson
County Clerk Elections Recorder
585 Fiscal Dr, Rm 104F
Santa Rosa CA 95403
707-565-1877
janice.atkinson@sonoma-county.org
http://www.sonoma-county.org

Sonoma County
Michelle Arellano
Clerk of the Board
575 Administration Dr Room 100A
Santa Rosa CA 95403
707565-2241
marellan@sonoma-county.org
http://supervisors.sonoma-county.org

Stanislaus County
Lee Lundrigan
County Clerk Elections Recorder
1021 "I" St., Suite 301
Modesto CA 95354
209-525-5200
LUNDRIL@stancounty.com
http://www.stanvote.com



Stanislaus County
Christine Ferraro Tallman
Clerk of the Board
1010 Tenth St, Ste 6700
Modesto CA 95354
209-525-4494
ferrroc@stancounty.com
http://www.stancounty.com

Sutter County
Donna Johnston
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
1435 Veterans Memorial Circle
Yuba City CA 95993
530-822-7122
djohnston@co.sutter.ca.us
http://www.co.sutter.ca.us/doc/government/depts/cr/crhome

Tehama County
Beverly Ross
County Clerk Elections Clerk of the Board
Recorder
633 Washington St., Rm 11
Red Bluff CA 96080
530-527-3350
bross@co.tehama.ca.us
http://www.co.tehama.ca.us

Trinity County
Wendy Tyler
Clerk of the Board
101 Court St, Rm 230
Weaverville CA 96093
530-623-1217
wtyler@trinitycounty.org
http://www.trinitycounty.org

Trinity County
Dave Hunt
County Clerk Elections Recorder
11 Court Street
Weaverville CA 96093
530-623-1220
elections@trinitycounty.org
http://www.trinitycounty.org

Tulare County
Rita Woodard
Elections
221 S Mooney Blvd, Rm 101E
Visalia CA 93291
559-636-5200
rwoodard@co.tulare.ca.us
http://www.tularecoelections.org

Tulare County
Jean Rousseau
Clerk of the Board
2800 W Burrel Ave
Visalia CA 93291
(559) 636-5000
jrousseau@co.tulare.ca.us
http://www.co.tulare.ca.us

Tulare County
Roland P. Hill
County Clerk Recorder
221 South Mooney Blvd, Room 120E
Visalia CA 93291
559-636-5100
Rhill@co.tulare.ca.us
http://www.co.tulare.ca.us/government/clerk_recorder/



Tuolumne County
Deborah Russell
County Clerk Elections
2 S Green St
Sonora CA 95370
209 533-5551
drussell@co.tuolumne.ca.us
http://www.tuolumnecounty.ca.gov

Tuolumne County
Alicia Jamar
Clerk of the Board
2 S. Green St.
Sonora CA 95370
209-533-5521
ajamar@co.tuolumne.ca.us
http://www.tuolumnecounty.ca.gov

Ventura County
John Johnston
Clerk of the Board
800 S. Victoria Avenue, L#1940
Ventura CA 93009-1210
805-654-2681
john.johnston@ventura.org
http://www.countyofventura.org

Ventura County
Mark A. Lunn
County Clerk Elections Recorder
800 South Victoria Avenue
Ventura CA 93009-1260
805-654-2290
mark.lunn@ventura.org
http://recorder.countyofventura.org

Yolo County
Freddie Oakley
County Clerk Elections Recorder
625 Court Street, Rm B-05
Woodland CA 95695
530-666-8133
oakley@yoloelections.org
http://www.yoloelections.org

Yolo County
Ana Morales
Clerk of the Board
625 Court St, Rm 204
Woodland CA 95695
530-666-8195
ana.morales@yolocounty.org
http://www.yolocounty.org

Yuba County
Terry Hansen
County Clerk Elections Recorder
915 8th St., Suite 107
Marysville CA 95901
530-749-7855
thansen@co.yuba.ca.us
http://www.yuba.org

Yuba County
Donna Stottlemeyer
Clerk of the Board
915 8th St., Ste 109
Marysville CA 95901
530 749-7510
dstottlemeyer@co.yuba.ca.us
http://www.co.yuba.ca.us




